2014 Meeting Schedule
Amherst County Social Services Board

Wednesday, January 15, 2014
Wed nesday, Janua ry 15 ’ 2014 (Special Work session with the Board of Supervisors at the Board of

Supervisor Meeting room at 10:00 A.M.,, regarding office space needs for the Department)

Wednesday, February 19, 2014
Wednesday, March 19, 2014
Wednesday, April 16, 2014
Wednesday, May 21, 2014
Wednesday, June 18, 2014
Wednesday, July 16, 2014
Wednesday, August 20, 2014
Wednesday, September 17, 2014
Wednesday, October 15, 2014
Wednesday, November 19, 2014
Wednesday, December 17, 2014

Time: 8:00 A.M. until 10:00 A.M.

Where: Social Services Conference Room
(Ring the door bell at the employee entrance at end of building)



